TopYacht: Port Adelaide Sailing Club - 14/10/2023 4:50:13 PM

RACE 1 [14/10/2023]  PASC 2023-24 River Series

River Series race 1 - John Leigh Memorial

Division 1 PHS results Start: 13:30

Place Boat Name Sail No Class
1 Bolistic 126 D1
2 Boundary Rider 434 D1
3 Touch'n'Go 555 D1
4 Anne Evans 102 D1
5 Sunstar 215 D1
6 Sahara 211 D1

Skipper

A Beswick

C Henderson
B Doble

L Cree

M Moore

J Hughes

Fin Tim
15:50:50
15:30:24
15:32:19
16:18:44
15:42:34
15:53:16

Elapsd
2:20:50
2:00:24
2:02:19
2:48:44
2:12:34
2:23:16

AHC

0.695
0.839
0.826
0.605
0.775

0.79

Cor'dT
1:37:53
1:41:01
1:41:02
1:42:05
1:42:44
1:53:11

BCH

0.717
0.839
0.826
0.599
0.762
0.705

CHC

0.702
0.839
0.826
0.603
0.771
0.764

Score

Uk, WN -



